SUBJECT: Amendment 01 — Question & Answers
REQUIREMENT: 30 Ton Chiller — 23-Q-C013

FROM: 2CONS/PKP
2d Contracting Squadron
801 Kenney Ave Ste 2301
Barksdale AFB LA 71110

AMENDMENT 01:
The purpose of this amendment is to provide answers to the questions that were asked by the
interested vendor and to extend the quote due date from 09 Feb 2023 to 14 Feb 2023.

Revised Due Date: 14 Feb 2023
Question 1: What voltage will this unit need?
Answer 1: Please see Attachment 1 Salient Characteristics

Question 2: s there an existing control system that the unit will need to interface with?
system required?

Answer 2: This is a standalone system that does not require any external interface
Question 3: Will you be needing this equipment on site

Answer 3: We need the unit as soon as you can.
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RONNIE L. BUSHUE GS-13, DAF
Contract Officer
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